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Saturday     10:00 am
Event Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result

z Singles  Division 1: Division 1
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number Div ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Ethan Reyes 1 0 DIV01 S001 1 0 197 231 231 160 200 199 790 790 1 180.00
2 Tristan Erickson 1 1 DIV01 S001 1 1 190 215 215 186 163 211 775 775 2 130.00
3 Peter Daigle 1 7 DIV01 S001 1 7 157 240 126 240 154 222 742 742 3 230.00
4 Devan Wawrzynowicz 1 6 DIV01 S001 1 6 185 201 161 178 201 200 740 740 4 360.00
5 Matthew Caramante 1 2 DIV01 S001 1 2 198 215 215 173 189 147 724 724 5
6 Bill Briggs 1 0 DIV01 S001 1 0 198 207 153 175 207 174 709 709 6
7 Kyle Snyder 9 DIV01 S001 9 199 193 190 193 140 157 680 680 7
8 Tim Nelli 2 7 DIV01 S001 2 7 190 212 212 160 150 156 678 678 8
9 Nicholas Dalterio 1 7 DIV01 S001 1 7 188 186 186 150 168 163 667 667 9

1 0 Ryan Honda 1 3 DIV01 S001 1 3 147 209 149 209 128 170 656 656 1 0
1 1 Michael St. Don 1 8 DIV01 S001 1 8 189 177 151 177 141 167 636 636 1 1
1 2 Will Fielding 2 8 DIV01 S001 2 5 170 190 190 138 143 157 628 628 1 2
1 3 Richard Williams 1 3 DIV01 S001 7 175 201 149 147 121 201 618 618 1 3
1 4 Arthur Lavoie 5 DIV01 S001 5 161 177 177 135 130 167 609 609 1 4
1 5 Hugh Bowser 3 0 DIV01 S001 3 0 183 166 166 161 147 134 608 608 1 5
1 6 Michael Clapp 6 DIV01 S001 6 176 165 127 158 142 165 592 592 1 6
1 7 Bill Kempton 2 1 DIV01 S001 2 1 183 185 133 153 119 185 590 590 1 7
1 8 Jon Sample 2 DIV01 S001 2 186 162 153 136 162 137 588 588 1 8
1 9 Stephanie Williams 2 7 DIV01 S001 2 7 177 168 134 146 126 168 574 574 1 9
2 0 Jacob DesRosiers 5 DIV01 S001 5 161 174 123 131 120 174 548 548 2 0
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Event Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 1: Division 1

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number Div ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Ethan Reyes 1 0 DIV01 S001 1 0 197 231 231 231 160 200 199 790 790 790 1
2 Tristan Erickson 1 1 DIV01 S001 1 1 190 215 215 215 186 163 211 775 775 775 2
3 Peter Daigle 1 7 DIV01 S001 1 7 157 240 240 126 240 154 222 742 742 742 3
4 Devan Wawrzynowicz 1 6 DIV01 S001 1 6 185 201 201 161 178 201 200 740 740 740 4
5 Matthew Caramante 1 2 DIV01 S001 1 2 198 215 215 215 173 189 147 724 724 724 5
6 Bill Briggs 1 0 DIV01 S001 1 0 198 207 207 153 175 207 174 709 709 709 6
7 Kyle Snyder 9 DIV01 S001 9 199 193 193 190 193 140 157 680 680 680 7
8 Tim Nelli 2 7 DIV01 S001 2 7 190 212 212 212 160 150 156 678 678 678 8
9 Nicholas Dalterio 1 7 DIV01 S001 1 7 188 186 186 186 150 168 163 667 667 667 9

1 0 Ryan Honda 1 3 DIV01 S001 1 3 147 209 209 149 209 128 170 656 656 656 1 0
1 1 Michael St. Don 1 8 DIV01 S001 1 8 189 177 177 151 177 141 167 636 636 636 1 1
1 2 Will Fielding 2 8 DIV01 S001 2 5 170 190 190 190 138 143 157 628 628 628 1 2
1 3 Richard Williams 1 3 DIV01 S001 7 175 201 201 149 147 121 201 618 618 618 1 3
1 4 Arthur Lavoie 5 DIV01 S001 5 161 177 177 177 135 130 167 609 609 609 1 4
1 5 Hugh Bowser 3 0 DIV01 S001 3 0 183 166 166 166 161 147 134 608 608 608 1 5
1 6 Michael Clapp 6 DIV01 S001 6 176 165 165 127 158 142 165 592 592 592 1 6
1 7 Bill Kempton 2 1 DIV01 S001 2 1 183 185 185 133 153 119 185 590 590 590 1 7
1 8 Jon Sample 2 DIV01 S001 2 186 162 162 153 136 162 137 588 588 588 1 8
1 9 Stephanie Williams 2 7 DIV01 S001 2 7 177 168 168 134 146 126 168 574 574 574 1 9
2 0 Jacob DesRosiers 5 DIV01 S001 5 161 174 174 123 131 120 174 548 548 548 2 0
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